2022 AGA Virginia Peninsula Chapter Membership Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 For the upcoming 2022-2023 AGA program year (September 2022 -
June 2023), if the monthly chapter meetings are offered as hybrid, would
you prefer to attend virtually or in-person?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

In-person -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Virtually 82.35%
In-person 17.65%
TOTAL
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Q2 If the Fall PDT (traditionally held in December at the Great Wolf Lodge)
Is offered as hybrid, would you prefer to attend virtually or in-person this
year?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Virtually

In-person _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Virtually 35.29% 6
In-person 64.71% 11
TOTAL 17
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Q3 If the Spring PDT (traditionally held in March at a local hotel or
conference space) is offered as hybrid, would you prefer to attend virtually
or in-person this year?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Virtually

In-person _

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Virtually 41.18% 7
In-person 58.82% 10
TOTAL 17
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Q4 Would you be interested in attending chapter events, such as trainings,
social gatherings, and community service events in-person this year?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 76.47% 13
NoO 23.53% 4
TOTAL

17
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Q5 Would you be interested in having professional headshots taken?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
41.18% 7
58.82% 10
TOTAL 17
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Q6 What is your favorite thing about being a member of our Chapter?

(Please select all that apply)

Affordable
and/or free...

Networking

Community
Service

Opportunity
for...

Being a Member
of a...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Affordable and/or free CPE's

Networking

Community Service

Opportunity for Certification/Leadership Development
Being a Member of a Professional Association

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 12

Answered: 12  Skipped: 5

30%

40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
58.33%

50.00%
41.67%
33.33%
100.00%

8.33%
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Q7 How would you rate the value you have received from your AGA
membership, specifically from the VA Peninsula Chapter?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Average
Fair

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 76.47% 13
Good 23.53% 4
Average 0.00% 0
Fair 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
TOTAL 17
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Q8 Are you aware that AGA rebranded this year, and that we are no
longer "The Association of Government Accountants”, but now known as
"AGA"?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 94.12%

No 5.88%

TOTAL
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Q9 Are you aware the chapter offers CGFM study group sessions?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
76.47% 13
23.53% 4
TOTAL 17
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Q10 Would you be interested in participating in a CGFM study group
session this year?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
41.18% 7
58.82% 10
TOTAL 17
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Q11 Are you aware the AGA Virginia Peninsula Chapter has a social
media presence on Facebook and LinkedIn?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 70.59% 12
NoO 29.41% 5

Total Respondents: 17
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Q12 Are you aware the AGA Virginia Peninsula Chapter has a website?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%
No 0.00%

TOTAL
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Q13 How do you prefer to receive information on chapter news and
events?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

AGA Chapter
Website

AGA
Newsletters ...

Social Media

(e.g.,...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
AGA Chapter Website 0.00%
AGA Newsletters / Email 88.24%
Social Media (e.g., Facebook, LinkedIn) 11.76%

TOTAL
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Q14 Are you interested in serving in a leadership role on our Chapter
Executive Committee (CEC) for the 2022-2023 program year?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 52.94%

No 47.06%
TOTAL
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Q15 What can the Virginia Peninsula Chapter do to improve and/or
maintain your AGA membership experience and value? (Please select all
that apply)

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0

Make changes
to the CPE...

Make changes
to the CPE...
Make changes
to the CPE...

Make changes
to the CPE...

Provide
members with...

providing CG...

Provide more
social media...

Other (please
specify)

Improve
communicatio...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Make changes to the CPE format to include hybrid events for virtual and in-person training 23.53%

Make changes to the CPE format to include more CPE training opportunities 29.41%

Make changes to the CPE format to include additional one-hour seminars 5.88%

Make changes to the CPE format to include more half-day and/or full-day seminars 5.88%
Provide members with more social and networking opportunities 35.29%
Continue providing CGFM training sessions and resources to members 35.29%
Improve communication to keep the membership informed and engaged 23.53%
Provide more social media presence and postings 17.65%

Other (please specify) 23.53%

Total Respondents: 17
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Q16 Do you have any other comments or suggestions for our chapter
leadership? Is there anything the chapter is not offering that you feel could
provide a better membership experience?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 0
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